

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
	<u>17.08.2022</u>		<p>C482 No.380 of 2018 C482 No.161 of 2018 C482 No.331 of 2018 <u>Hon'ble Alok Kumar Verma, J.</u></p> <p>Heard Mr. Ram Singh Sammal, learned counsel for the applicants, Mr. V.S. Rathore, learned A.G.A. for the State and Mr. D.N. Sharma with Mr. Anil Kumar, learned counsel for the private respondent.</p> <p>Rejoinder affidavit is taken on record.</p> <p>The learned counsel for the State and the learned counsel for the private respondent requested 10 days' time for arguments.</p> <p>List this case on 15.09.2022 for final hearing.</p> <p>Interim order, granted earlier, is extended till the next date of listing.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">(Alok Kumar Verma, J.) 17.08.2022</p> <p>JKJ/Pant</p>