

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
	<u>17.11.2022</u>		<p>C482 No. 380 of 2018</p> <p><u>Hon'ble Sharad Kumar Sharma, J.</u></p> <p>List revised.</p> <p>Mr. T.C. Aggarwal, Deputy Advocate General, along with Mr. Tumul Nainwal, Brief Holder, for the State.</p> <p>In view of the Bar's Resolution for abstention of work, the matter is adjourned and directed to be listed in due course.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sharad Kumar Sharma, J.) 17.11.2022</p> <p>Mahinder/</p>